
SURFACE PREPARATION

FLEXTOOL SURFACE SCARIFIER PETROL 
200mm SP8
FEATURES

 Versatility -

 Handling - 

 Economical - 

 Adjustable - 

 Expandable - 

MODEL

PRODUCT CODE FT1RSP8H-UNIT

PATH 

ENGINE 

WEIGHT

CUTTER CAGES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

FT1RR139-UNIT

SURFACE SCARIFIER ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

NPS50078-UNIT

NPS50017-UNIT

NPS50339-UNIT

FT150120-UNIT
Flail Cage Assembly - “A” Type




